April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No: 1

01:45 PM Received P,0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
#097-20 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: KM to LM Revd Date Start: 03/25/20  End: 04/12/20 Report Format: Detail
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
03/26/20 LM 20-00738 1 ELECTRICAL SERVICE / MARCH 1,982.37  0-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
ATTWIOO01 AT&T MOBILITY II, LLC )
03/26/20 LM 20-00400 4 FEBRUARY BILLING 83.21 0-01-20-100-000-202 X02282020
GENERAL ADMIN Rental
03/26/20 LM 20-00400 5 FEBRUARY BILLING 147.56  0-01-26-300-000-202 X02282020
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
03/26/20 LM 20-00400 6 FEBRUARY BILLING 87.64 0-01-26-315-000-218 X02282020
VEHICLE MAINT Telephones
03/26/20 M 20-00400 7 FEBRUARY BILLING 388.97 (0-01-22-195-261-202 X02282020
const Official Rental
03/26/20 WM 20-00400 8 FEBRUARY BILLING 279.94  0-07-55-502-351-202 X02282020

Util Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 987.32

CMEASDOS CME ASSOCIATES
03/26/20 LM 20-00670 1 ROSI UPDATE 747.50  0-01-20-165-000-215 0257359
ENGINEERING Professional

DELTAOOL DELTA DENTAL
03/26/20 LM 20-00582 3 monthly billing April 12,614,30  0-01-23-220-000-000 365983, 365522
Group Insurance Plan Employee

GALLO004 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
03/26/20 Lm 20-00858 1 OPEN / SUPPLIES 931.54  0-01-25-625-233-219 K06014/1
Fire Expendable Supp

MAINLOO2 MAINLAND JOURNAL
03/26/20 LM 20-00676 1 OPEN P.0 ADVERTISING 25.28  0-01-20-120-000-201 513536
TWP CLERK Advertising

MPHINODL MPH INDUSTRIES, INC.
03/26/20 LM 20-00498 1 RADAR PURCHASE . 4,272.00 G-02-41-745-000-000 6010712
Drunk Driving Enf Grant

NIDREODL NEW JERSEY DRE ASSOCIATION .
03/26/20 LM 20-00652 1 2020 DRE MEMBERSHIPS 200.00  0-01-25-240-212-206
Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc

PITNEQOL PITNEY BOWES
03/26/20 LM 20-00904 1 POSTAGE / COMPLEX 5,000.00 0-01-20-100-000-207
GENERAL ADMIN Postage

SEETO001 SEETON TURF WAREHOUSE LLC
03/26/20 LM 20-00838 1 OPEN;SEED & FERTILIZER TWP FLD 2,745.00  (0-01-28-375-000-271 0200838-IN
MAINT OF PARKS Support



April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No: 2
01:45 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO#  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
SPECI001 SPECIALTY CLEANING & MAINT (O.
03/26/20 LM 20-00074 2 OPEN PO / BIO HAZARD CLEANUPS 190,00 0-01-25-240-212-215 051450
PoTice Personnel Professional
TABSHOOS TAB SHREDDING, INC.
03/26/20 LM 20-00239 2 OPEN P.0. SHREDDING 134,10 0-01-20-120-000-208 162402
TWP CLERK Maint. & Repair
VERIZ01) VERIZON WIRELESS
03/26/20 M 20-00070 3 OPEN PO / WIRELESS MDT CHARGES 912.24 0-01-25-240-212-231 9849911566
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
Total for Batch: LM 30,741.65
Total for Date: 03/26/20  Total for Al1 Batches: 30,741.65
ADVANOL7 ADVANCED VIDEO & SOUND, LLC.
03/31/20 KM 20-00842 1 MACKIE RACKMOUNT MIXER 1,475.00 C-04-55-969-000-903 1375
Computer and Security Equipment
ANIMAOOL GEORGE F. GARBARAVAGE
03/31/20 K 20-00939 1 ANIMAL CTRL SERVICES / 1ST QTR 2,997.75  D-12-56-850-000-001 20-8
Dog Trust Reserve
CINTAQO4 CINTAS
03/31/20 K 20-00919 1 N95 RESPERATORS 275.00  0-01-25-625-233-219 5016674808
Fire Expendable Supp
CIPPRO0S CIP PROPERTIES INC.
03/31/20 KM 20-00169 3 Mattress/Box Spring Recycling 320.00 G-02-41-701-000-299 1761
Recycling Tonnage Grant Misc.
COUNT0Z21 COUNTY OF CUMBERLAND
03/31/20 KM 20-00038 2 FIREFIGHTER TRAINING CLASSES 75.00 0-01-25-625-233-203
Fire Conf,Conv & Sem
GRAINOOL GRAINGER INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY
03/31/20 KM 20-00876 1 SAFETY SUPPLIES 1,019.52  0-01-25-625-233-219 9478739593
Fire Expendable Supp
NISTAOO4 NJ ST LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES .
03/31/20 KM 20-00901 1 2020 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2,774.00  0-01-20-110-000-206 168ML220
MAYOR&COUNCIL Books, Dues etc
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 KM 18-02736 14 GIS SYSTEM 3,426.00 5-08-55-976-000-99¢ 4-20-39
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 Km 19-01906 10 2ND AVE MANHOLE REHABILITATION 4,626.50  5-08-55-981-000-999 4-20-40

Section 20 Exp



April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No: 3
01:45 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
Vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 KM 19-01907 6 2020 CAPITAL PROGRAM 25,076,50  C-04-55-975-000-999 4-20-53
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 Kkm 19-02251 7 2019 SEWER EXTENSIONS ENG SVC 2,437.00 s-08-55-981-000-999 4-20-41
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 ™ 19-02803 5 MOSS MILL PS/FORCE MAIN LINING 86.00 S-08-55-976-000-999 4-20-38
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 M 19-02804 5 TARTAGLIO PS/FORCE MAIN 1,703.00 s-08-55-976-000-999 4-20-42
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 KM 10-03046 3 GEORGE STREET REHABILITATION 2,615,00 s-08-55-981-000-999 4-20-44
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 KM 20-00811 1 GABRIEL & LOG CABIN PS/FORCE 3,018.75  S-08-55-980-000-999 4-20-45
Section 20 Exp
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/31/20 KM 20-00921 1 PROF SVC SEWER REVIEW 110.00 E-21-56-850-000-636 4-20-43
Jersey Shore Baptist B988.01 L17 & 19.01
Total for Batch: KM 52,035,02
Total for Date: 03/31/20  Total for A1l Batches: 52,035.02
AMERT027 AMER.FIDELITY ADMIN.SVCS.LLC
04/01/20 LM 20-00764 1 2019 N3 ACA FILING 250,00  0-01-20-100-000-215 43701
GENERAL ADMIN Professional
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/01/20 LM 20-00739 1 STREET LIGHTING / MARCH 14,421.71  0-01-31-435-000-000
Street Lighting
BLANEO2 BLANEY & KARAVAN, PC.
04/01/20 LM 20-00014 1 CONFLICT MUN.SOLICITOR 2020 378.00  0-01-20-155-000-215 GP205060
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
BLANEQD2 BLANEY & KARAVAN, PC.
04/01/20 LM 20-00425 1 LEGAL SERVICES 2020 553.50  0-01-20-155-000-215 cP205059
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
CONST002 CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY INC
04/01/20 M 20-00741 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MARCH 1,026.26  0-01-31-430-000-000 7294164-2
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Page wo: 4

01:45 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id
vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Electric
04/01/20 LM 20-00741 2 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MARCH 1,912,10  0-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
P.0. Total: 2,938.36
GRACEOD8 GRACE,MARMERO,& ASSOCIATES LLP
04/01/20 LM 20-00027 6 TWP. SOLICITOR FEES FOR 2020 8,400.00 (0-01-20-155-000-215 24197-24202
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
04/01/20 M 20-00027 7 TWP. SOLICITOR FEES FOR 2020 90.00 T-30-56-850-000-003 24203
Reserve for General Liability
P.0. Total: 8,490.00
GRANTO02 ERIC M. GRANT
04/01/20 Lm 19-02883 1 CLOUD BASE SOFTWARE FUEL SYST 3,000,00 9-01-31-447-000-000 6720
GASOLINE
KONICO03 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 1 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 831.35 0-01-25-240-212-202 67334204
Pol Personnel Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 2 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 374.18  0-01-20-130-121-202 67334204
Finance Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 3 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 314.03  0-01-21-185-000-202 67334204
ZONING BRD AD) Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 4 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 216.27  0-01-33-490-000-202 67334204
MUNICIPAL CRT Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 5 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 336.52  0-01-20-100-000-202 67334204
GENERAL ADMIN Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 6 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 152,78  0-01-20-120-000-202 67334204
TWP CLERK Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 7 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 250,00 0-01-28-370-442-202 07334204
Community Services & Rec Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 8 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 163.65 0-01-26-305-336-202 67334204
Public Ed-Enf Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00942 9 COPIER RENTALS / APRIL 360,42  0-07-55-502-351-202 67334204
Util Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 2,999.20
MALEYOD0 MALEY GIVENS
04/01/20 LM 20-00022 4 REDEVELOPMENT ATTORNEY 2020 1,135.97  0-01-20-155-000-215 17092
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
POLIS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/01/20 LM 18-02177 22 2018 CAPITAL ROADS 3,672.00 C-04-55-974-000-999 4-20-52
Section 20 Exp
SOUTHO07 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
04/01/20 LM 20-00732 1 GAS SERVICE / MARCH 4,006.46 0-01-31-446-000-000

Natural Gas
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01:45 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor d
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch 1d PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
SPRINOD8 SPRINT CORPORATION
04/01/20 LM 20-00143 8 OPEN; GPS VEHICLE TRACKING 855.40  0-01-26-300-000-202 467935606-016
PUBLIC WRKS Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00143 9 OPEN; GPS VEHICLE TRACKING 305.50  0-07-55-502-351-202 467935605-016
Util Admin Rental
04/01/20 LM 20-00143 10 OPEN; GPS VEHICLE TRACKING 105.30  0-01-22-195-134-202 467935605-016
Code ENF Rental
P.0. Total: 1,266.20
VERIZ(011 VERIZON _
04/01/20 LM 20-00051 3 LINE CHARGES / ALARM SYSTEM 111,52 0-01-31-440-000-000 201202866374139
Telephone
WITMEQO4 WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC
04/01/20 LM 20-00941 1 CLEANING SUPPLIES 272,00 0-01-25-625-233-219 2017858
__ Fire Expendable Supp
Total for Batch: LM 43,494,92
Total for pate: 04/01/20  Total for All Batches: 43,494.92
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/06/20 KM 20-00738 2 ELECTRICAL SERVICE / MARCH 6,561.24  0-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
ATLANDG2 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
04/06/20 KM 20-00125 4 SENIOR CTR ALARM/FIRE MONITOR 135.00 0-01-28-370-442-212 94345/5C/APR-IN
Community Services & ReC Taxes,Fees Chy
ATLAN(G2 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
04/06/20 KM 20-00126 4 VETERANS PARK ALARM/FIRE MONIT 50.00 0-01-28-370-442-212 94345/VETS/APR
Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
04/06/20 KM 20-00126 5 VETERANS PARK ALARM/FIRE MONIT 50.00 0-01-28-370-442-212 94345VETS-MAY
Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
04/06/20 K 20-00126 6 VETERANS PARK ALARM/FIRE MONIT 50.00 0-01-28-370-442-212 94345/VETS/JUNE
L Community Services & Rec Taxes,Fees Chg
P.0. Total: 150,00
ATLANQG2 ATLANTIC COAST ALARM INC
04/06/20 KM 20-00816 1 EMERGENCY REPAIRS ALARM SYSTEM 279.00 0-07-55-502-352-208 93843
Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair
BARKEOO? BARKER,GELFAND,JAMES & SARVAS
04/06/20 KM 20-00023 2 LABOR NEGOTIATION COUNSEL 2020 4,186.00 0-01-20-155-000-215 4602
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
BAYVI002 BAYVIEW BEARING & SUPPLY LLC
04/06/20 KM 20-00758 1 BEARINGS FOR THE CHIPPER 394,00 0-01-26-315-000-231 76245

VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip



April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No: 6

01:45 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing BY vendor Id
Vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

CASAP001 Casa Payroll Services, LLC
04/06/20 KM 20-00880 3 billing 4/3/20 388.75  0-01-20-130-121-208 1059223
Finance Maint, & Repair

CINTAQO4 CINTAS
04/06/20 Km 20-00958 1 SAFETY EQUIPMENT 110.00  0-01-25-625-233-219 5016674862
Fire Expendable Supp

COLONOOL COLONIAL ELECTRIC SUPPLY €0
04/06/20 KM 20-00171 5 OPEN PURCHASES 203.40  0-07-55-502-352-254 13366001
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt

CONTROO1 CONTRACTOR SERVICE

04/06/20 KM 20-00172 2 OPEN PURCHASES 500.00 0-07-55-502-352-254 37051
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
04/06/20 KM 20-00172 3 OPEN PURCHASES 10.72  0-07-55-502-352-253 37051
Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
04/06/20 KM 20-00172 4 OPEN PURCHASES 96.78  0-07-55-502-352-253 36708
Uti1 Sys Maint Inventory Stock
04/06/20 KM 20-00172 5 OPEN PURCHASES 47.61 0-07-55-502-352-253 36709

Util Sys Maint Inventory Stock
P.0. Total: 655.11

CWSALOOL CW SALES CORP.
04/06/20 KM 20-00730 1 REPLACEMENT PUMPS 9,570.00  0-07-55-502-352-208 111445
Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair

GRAINOO3 GRAINGER
04/06/20 KM 20-00793 1 SHADED SAFETY GLASSES FOR SHOP 51.35  0-01-26-315-000-254 9469965249
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

HOMEDOO2 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

04/06/20 KM 20-00177 3 OPEN PURCHASE 168.00  0-07-55-502-352-252 5035689
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/06/20 KM 20-00177 4 OPEN PURCHASE 90.42 0-07-55-502-352-219 8021255
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/06/20 KM 20-00177 5 OPEN PURCHASE 144.73  0-07-55-502-352-252 5243887
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/06/20 KM 20-00177 6 OPEN PURCHASE 12,01  0-07-55-502-352-219 5243887
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/06/20 XM 20-00177 7 OPEN PURCHASE 29.97  0-07-55-502-352-219 5593019
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 445.13
HOMEDOO2 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES ’
04/06/20 Km 20-00190 3 OPEN 91.44 0-01-26-310-323-208 524308
Facilities Maint. & Repair
04/06/20 kv 20-00190 4 OPEN 17.88  0-01-26-310-323-208 8610367

Facilities Maint. & Repair
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Galloway Tomnship

Page No: 7

Received P.0. Batch Listing By vendor Id

Revd Date Batch Id PO #

Contract
Charge Account Invoice Number

Description

04/06/20

04/06/20

04/06/20

04/06/20

04/06/20

KM

04/06/20 Km

04/06/20

04/06/20

04/06/20 KM
04/06/20 KM

04/06/20

04/06/20
04/06/20

KM

vendor
Item Description Amount
5 OPEN 56.00
20-00130 6 OPEN 99.97
P.0. Total: 265.29

HOMEDO(0? HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

20-00257 1 OPEN VARTOUS SUPPLIES 192.73

JOHNSOL1 JOHNSON & TOWERS INC

20-00759 1 DIAG/REPAIR OF VEHICLES 102.50

LACALO0S LACAL EQUIPMENT, INC.

20-00834 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 2,932.53
20-00834 2 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 2,144,43
P.0. Total: 5,076.96
LAWREYNO LAW FIRM OF WILLIAM REYNOLDS
3 TWP PROSECUTOR FEES 2020 4,850.00
LORDDOOL DARRIN LORD
20-00795 1 ALTERNATE PUBLIC DEF FEES 2020 500.00
LOWES002 LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC.
19-02444 1 OPEN QPR 6690 HOT CRAK SEALER 1,994.08
19-02444 2 OPEN QPR 6690 HOT CRAK SEALER 169.16
P.0. Total: 2,163.24
MAGNUOO3 MAGNUM ELECTRONICS INC
20-00745 1 COMMUNICATIONS 759,80
MCCAROO7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
20-00804 2 OPEN VARTOUS TIRES & REPAIRS 912.00
20-00804 3 OPEN VARIOUS TIRES & REPAIRS 432.75
P.0. Total: 1,344.75

MCGRAQOL MCGRATH MUNICIPAL EQUIPMENT

0-01-26-310-323-208 7021461
Facilities Maint. & Repair
0-01-26-310-323-208 1515055
Facilities Maint, & Repair

0-01-26-290-341-219 171857
Right of way Expendable Supp

(-01-26-315-000-231 R403003331:01
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip

{-01-26-315-000-254 0318045-IN
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
0-01-26-315-000-254 (318789-IN
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

0-01-25-275-000-100
PROSECUTORS EXPENSES

T-30-56-850-000-007
Reserve for Public Defender

9-01-26-290-341-208 976328
Right of way Maint. & Repair
9-01-26-290-341-208 976328
Right of Way Maint. & Repair

0-07-55-502-352-224 INV/2020/2621
Util Sys Maint New Equipment

0-01-26-315-000-255 19-84840
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
0-01-26-315-000-255 19-84598

VEHICLE MAINT Tires
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vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
04/06/20 KM 20-00760 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS 236.50  0-01-26~315-000-231 20200307
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
NJAMEQ(O? NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
04/06/20 KM 20-00740 1 WATER SERVICE / MARCH 600.10  0-01-31-445-000-000
Water
NIDEP021 NEW JERSEY DEPT OF HEALTH
04/06/20 KM 20-00242 3 DOG REPORT OPEN P.0. 154,80  D-12-56-850-000-001
Dog Trust Reserve
ORCHAOO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
04/06/20 KM 20-00355 3 OPEN VARTOUS PARTS 328,00  0-01-26-315-000-254 125262
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
POLTS003 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
04/06/20 KM 20-00951 1 Engineer fee village Supermark 1,679.50 D-01396 4-20-51
PR 2-20 village Super Market
04/06/20 KM 20-00951 2 Engineer fee Beacon 2,140.00 Dp-01395 4-20-50
Pb 1-20 Beacon Chruch
04/06/20 Km 20-00951 3 Engineer fee Renault 316.25 D-01371 4-20-49
ADMIN 3-17 Renault
04/06/20 KM 20-00951 4 Engineer fee Sherwood 230.00 D-01197 4-20-46
ALOE STREET PRELIM SITE PLAN
04/06/20 KM 20-00951 5 Engineer fee Bruno 230.00 E-01053 4-20-37
PB-4-19 Bruno Insp Escrow
04/06/20 KM 20-00951 6 Engineer fee OLE Hansen 115.00 D-01336 4-20-48
PB 1-18 Ole Hansen Resource
04/06/20 KM 20-00951 7 Engineer fee JSM redevelopment 690.5¢ D-01324 4-20-47
ISM ReDevelopment
P.0. Total: 5,401.25
RICHFOO1 DAVIS ULMER SPRINKLER €O,INC.
04/06/20 Km 20-00792 1 FIRE EXTIINGUISHER BRACKETS 300.00  0-01-26-315-000~231 1052-F041904
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
ROBEROO7 ROBERTS OXYGEN COMPANY, INC.
04/06/20 KM 20-00398 6 OPEN OXYGEN/ACETYLENE/ARGON 65.80 0-01-26-315-000-256 H99228
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chen
04/06/20 KM 20-00398 7 OPEN OXYGEN/ACETYLENE/ARGON 27.16  0-01-26-315-000-256 H99229
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
P.0. Total: 92.96
SCHENOOL SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
04/06/20 KM 20-00277 10 UNIFORM RENTALS FOR 2020 76.00  0-01-26-315-000-213 355429
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
SERVI002 SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTER,INC
04/06/20 KM 20-00447 2 OPEN VARIOUS TIRES 246,00  0-01-26-315-000-255 591142-16

VEHICLE MAINT Tires
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Description
SETHK00S SETH K. SHAINE, ESQ.
04/06/20 KM 20-00796 2 PUBLIC DEFENDER FEES FOR 2020 500.00 T-30-56-850-000-007
Reserve for Public Defender
SHERMOOL ELAINE SHERMA
04/06/20 KM 20-00128 3 SENIOR CENTER YOGA CLASSES-JAN 275.00  0-01-28-370-442-996 300
Community Services & Rec Seniors
SOUTHOO8 SOUTH JERSEY OVERHEAD DOORS
04/06/20 KM 20-00719 1 REPAIRS 480.00 0-07-55-502-352-208 54966
Util Sys Maint Maint. & Repair
THEPRO02 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
04/06/20 KM 20-00240 2 OPEN P.0. 132.30  0-01-20-120-000-201 141753-142382
TWP CLERK Advertising
Total for Batch: KM 47,207.16
Total for Date: 04/06/20  Total for A1l Batches: 47,207.16
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/08/20 KM 20-00147 3 AC ELECTRIC/SECURITY (1) 192.74  0-07-55-502-351-248
util Admin Electric
ATLAN022 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/08/20 KM 20-00738 3 ELECTRICAL SERVICE / MARCH 40.87  0-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
ATLAND22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
04/08/20 KM 20-00766 2 AC ELECTRIC/SERVICE (2) 9,464.44  0-07-55-502-351-248
Util Admin Electric
ATLANOS6 ATLANTICARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
04/08/20 Km 20-00968 1 monthly billing 372.00  0-01-23-220-000-000 137
Group Insurance Plan Employee
CLEGGOOL CLEGGS GARAGE INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00035 1 APPARATUS REPAIRS 2,656.28  0-01-25-625-233-210 62007
Fire vehicle Maint
CLEGGO0L CLEGGS GARAGE INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00959 1 APPARATUS REPAIRS 5,302.81 0-01-25-625-233-210 62000
' Fire vehicle Maint
CMEAS(0S5 CME ASSOCIATES
04/08/20 KM 20-00203 "1 SMITHVILLE NATURE PRESERVE 2,415.00 E-00223 0258028
RECREATION CONTRIBUTIONS
CMEASQOS CME ASSOCIATES
04/08/20 KM 20-00204 3 PATRIOT LAKE EXPANSION 517.50  C-04-55-975-000-999 0258029
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section 20 Exp

CMEASO0S CME ASSOCTATES
04/08/20 KM 20-00670 2 ROSI UPDATE 575.00 0-01-21-180-000-215 0257880
PLANNING BOARD Professional

CMEASO0S CME ASSOCIATES
04/08/20 KM 20-00784 1 CENTERS DESIGNATION 2,530.00 0-01-20-165-000-215 0257881
ENGINEERING Professional

COMCACOR COMCAST CABLE
04/08/20 KM 20-00118 3 MTHLY INTERNET @ CORNELL 274,22 0-07-55-502-351-218 849905210216145
Util Admin Telephones

COMCAGTV COMCAST CABLE -
04/08/20 KM 20-00073 4 COMCAST - GTV MONTHLY CHARGES 124,36  0-01-25-625-233-212 849905210215865
Fire Taxes,Fees Chg

COMCASUB COMCAST CABLE
04/08/20 KM 20-00080 4 INTERNET FOR PD SUBSTATION 183.39  0-01-25-240-212-231 849905210222135
Police Personnel Maint, of Equip

DASHMO01 DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00907 1 MEDICAL GLOVES 71.90  0-01-25-240-212-219 INV1191598
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies

FASTEOOL FASTENAL COMPANY
04/08/20 KM 20-00753 1 OPEN PURCHASES 17.68  0-07-55-502-352-219 NJATA56068
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp

GALLOO04 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE

04/08/20 KM 20-00175 6 OPEN PURCHASES 30.57  0-07-55-502-352-252 K05975
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/08/20 KM 20-00175 7 OPEN PURCHASES 1.06 0-07-55-502-352-219 K05988
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/08/20 KM 20-00175 8 OPEN PURCHASES 27.86  0-07-55-502-352-252 k06015
Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
04/08/20 KM 20-00175 9 OPEN PURCHASES 16.52  0-07-55-502-352-219 K06041
Util sys Maint Expendable Supp
04/08/20 M 20-00175 10 OPEN PURCHASES 6.49 0-07-55-502-352-252 K06043

Util Sys Maint Const/Maint
P.0. Total: 82.50

GALLOO04 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
04/08/20 u 20-00187 29 OPEN 160.34  0-01-26-310-323-208 K05928-K06016
Facilities Maint. & Repair

GALLOO04 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
04/08/20 M 20-00844 1 OPEN; SUPPLIES 274,80  0-01-26-310-323-208 K05974-K06045
Facilities Maint. & Repair



April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No: 11

01:45 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
GANTEROL GANTER DISTILLERS, LLC
04/08/20 KM 20-00967 1 50 160z BOTTLES HAND SANTIZER 500.00 0-01-20-100-000-211 INv-001015
GENERAL ADMIN Reimb Bus Exp
04/08/20 KM 20-00967 2 50 160Z BOTTLES HAND SANTIZER 200.00  0-07-55-502-351-219 INV-001015

Util Admin Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 700.00

GRANIOOL GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
04/08/20 KM 20-00776 1 APRIL BILLING / PHONE 1,075.95 0-(1)1-31-440-000-000 03562265
Telephone

HENRYOOL ARTHUR R. HENRY, INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00672 1 POPLAR & JIMMIE LEEDS ROAD PR) 22,929.53  5-08-55-981-000-901 534002
various Sanitary Sewer Improvements

INTEGOOL INTEGRATED SYSTEMS & SOLUTIONS
04/08/20 KM 20-00879 1 REPAIRS TO SECURITY DOORS 216.00 0-01-25-240-212-231 59486
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip

LEVELOOL LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS LLC
04/08/20 KM 20-00775 1 APRIL BILLING / PHONE 970.57  0-01-31-440-000-000 91124438
Telephone

MAGELOOL BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS
04/08/20 KM 20-00773 1 TELEPHONE (2) 1,286.23  0-07-55-502-351-218 13775499
Util Admin Telephones

MAGELOOL BLOCK LINE SYSTEMS
04/08/20 KM 20-00774 1 APRIL BILLING / PHONE 829.16  0-01-31-440-000-000 13775498
Telephone

NJAMEQO? NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
04/08/20 KM 20-00149 2 NJ AMERICAN WATER BILL 375.20  0-07-55-502-351-244
Util Admin water

NJAMEQQ2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER

04/08/20 K 20-00740 2 WATER SERVICE / MARCH 26,450,00  0-01-31-445-000-000
Water

04/08/20 KM 20-00740 3 WATER SERVICE / MARCH 126.74  0-01-31-445-000-000
wWater

P.0. Total: 26,576.74

NIDEPO10 NJ DEPT OF COMMUNITY AFFAIRS
04/08/20 KM 20-00961 1 1ST QUARTER DCA TRAINING DEES 5,336.00 0-01-55-001-271-002
Due State of NJ DCA Fees

ONECAQ(QL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
04/08/20 M 20-00109 4 OPEN EMERGENCY CALL TICKETS 305.16  0-07-55-502-352-216 0035622
Util Sys Maint Technical



April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No: 12

01:45 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

PHSPROO1 PHES PRODUCTS LLC
04/08/20 KM 20-00917 1 MEDICAL GLOVES 250.00  0-01-25-240-212-219 0012923-IN
Police Personnel Expendable Supplies

QCLABOO1 EUROFINS AKA QC LABS
04/08/20 KM 20-00482 1 WELL TESTING, SAMPLING, ALALYS 1,355.00 0-01-26-290-341-260 2009325
STREETS & RD Right of way Landfill Test
04/08/20 KM 20-00482 2 WELL TESTING, SAMPLING, ALALYS 1,585.00 0-01-26-290-341-260 2009333
STREETS & RD Right of way Landfil] Test
P.0. Total: 2,940.00

SEASHOO1 SEASHORE ASSOCIATED MECH. INC.
04/08/20 KM 20-00310 1 ATLANTIC AVE SEWER EXTENSION 39,649.70  5-08-55-981-000-901 4048
various Sanitary Sewer Improvements

SOUTHO07 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
04/08/20 M 20-00404 2 53 Gas () 799,42  0-07-55-502-351-247
Uti1 Admin Gas

UGIENOOL UGI ENERGY SERVICES, LLC.

04/08/20 M 20-00046 3 GAS SERVICE 181.58 0-01-3%—446-000-000 64533559
Natural Gas

04/08/20 KM 20-00046 4 GAS SERVICE 42,72 0-01-31-446-000-000 64543960
Natural Gas

04/08/20 M 20-00046 5 GAS SERVICE 2.06 0-01-31-446-000-000 64543971
Natural Gas

04/08/20 ™ 20-00046 6 GAS SERVICE 11.09  0-01-31-446-000-000 64545024
Natural Gas

04/08/20 M 20-00046 7 GAS SERVICE 0.42 0-01-31-446-000-000 64545033
Natural Gas

P.0. Total: 237.87
VITALOOL VITAL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
04/08/20 K 20-00946 1 ModIv Service & Maintenance 700.50  0-01-20-150-000-216 76793
. TAX ASSESSMENT Technical
04/08/20 Km 20-00946 2 Reassessment Master File Main. 624.50  0-01-20-150-000-216 76793

TAX ASSESSMENT Technical
P.0. Total: 1,325.00

WARRI002 WARRINER'S CONSTRUCTION INC
04/08/20 K 19-02068 3 TARTAGLIO PARK BATHROOMS 99,115.82  9-01-44-902-000-000
Improv. to Municipal Buildings/Property

WASZEQOT WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00111 4 TOILET RENTAL @ COMPOST SITE 75.00  0-01-26-290-341-202 28479
Right of way Rental

WASZEOD1 WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
04/08/20 km 20-00131 4 VETERANS PAKR TOILET RENTAL 75.00 0-01-28-375-000-271 28477
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01:45 PH Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

MAINT OF PARKS Support

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/08/20 Km 20-00859 1 EMERGENCY .SUPPLIES 179.63  0-01-25-240-212-204 208988135
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta

WBMASO0L W.B. MASON CO INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00865 1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 169.98  0-07-55-502-351-204 208994974
UtiT Admin office Supp/sta

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00899 1 383.52  0-01-25-240-212-204 209184674
Police Personnel Office Supp/Sta

WBMASOOL W.B. MASON CO INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00922 1 BATTERIES 29.33  0-01-25-240-212-204 209315677
Police Personnel office Supp/sta

WITMEOO4 WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC
04/08/20 KM 20-00867 1 SAFETY SUPPLIES 339.00 0-01-25-625-233-219 2018208
Fire Expendable Supp

WITMEQQ4 WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP INC
04/08/20 Kku 20-00877 1 EQUIPMENT MARKERS 199.80  0-01-25-625-233-204 2018490
Fire 0ffice Supp/Sta
Total for Batch: KM 231,625,50

Total for Date: 04/08/20 Total for A1l Batches: 231,625.50




April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No; 14
01:45 PM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
Batch Id Batch Total
Total for Batch: KM 330,867.68
Total for Batch: LM 74,236.57

Total of A1l Batches: IUE.IGI.H/



April 8, 2020
01:45 P

Galloway Township

Received P,0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id

Page No: 15

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total G/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 0-01 146,326.04 0.00 0.00 146,326.04
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 0-07 26,505.87 0.00 0.00 26,505.87
Year Total: 172,831.91 0.00 0.00 172,831.91

CURRENT FUND 9-01 104,279.06 0.00 0.00 104,279.06
General Capital Fund C-04 30,741.00 0.00 0.00 30,741.00
DOG TRUST FUND D-12 3,152.55 0.00 0.00 3,152.55
UTILITY TRUST ESCROW E-21 110.00 0.00 0.00 110,00
GRANT FUND 6-02 4,592.00 0.00 0.00 4,592.00
UTILITY CAPITAL FUND 5-08 80,491.48 0.00 0.00 80, 491,48
TRUST FUND « OTHER T-30 1,090.00 0.00 0.00 1,090.00
Total Of A1l Funds: = 30,080 0.00 0.00  397,288.00



April 8, 2020 Galloway Township Page No: 16

01:45 pM Received P.0. Batch Listing By Vendor Id
Project Description Project No. Project Total
ALOE STREET PRELIM SITE PLAN D-01197 230,00
J5M ReDevelopment D-01324 690.50
PB 1-18 Ole Hansen Resource D-01336 115.00
ADMIN 3-17 Renault D-01371 316.25
Pb 1-20 Beacon Chruch D-01395 2,140.00
PB 2-20 village Super Market D-01396 1,679.50
RECREATION CONTRIBUTIONS E-00223 2,415.00
PB-4-19 Bruno Insp EScrow E-01053 230.00

Total Of Al1 Projects: 7,816.25
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